

ATTACHMENT D – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT

APSICM – Sixth Dimension, LLC (Multi-Year Agreement #3000*1862)

Agreement/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	Agreement Total
Agreement	July 28, 2015 / August 18, 2015	Original Amount \$5,000,000 Original Term: July 21, 2015 to July 21, 2018	\$5,000,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / November 25, 2015	No Increase No Term Extension Updated Exhibit B – Payment Provisions	\$5,000,000
Amendment No. 2	Pending / Pending	Increase by \$1,000,000 Extend Term to July 21, 2019 Update Hourly Rates	\$6,000,000